
Bogfimisetrið

22 Nov 2025

Bikarmót BFSÍ Nóvember

Trissubogi M.fl/ Compound

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 584 NR JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB 148

9/ 449 KARLSDÓTTIR Karólína BFB 124

5/ 539 ÞORSTEINSSON Ísar Logi BFB 140

4/ 542 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB 125

3/ 551 NR MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB 138

6/ 518 SKOV JENSEN Natan BFB 126

10/ 443 SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Oddný Soffía BFHH 117

2/ 580 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA 145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

146

ÞORSTEINSSON ÍL (BFB)

133

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

139

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

146

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145

ÞORSTEINSSON ÍL (BFB)

136

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

138

GOLD

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

SILVER

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

BRONZE

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

Final Rank
1 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB
2 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA
3 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB
4 ÞORSTEINSSON Ísar Logi BFB
5 SKOV JENSEN Natan BFB 126
6 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB 125
7 KARLSDÓTTIR Karólína BFB 124
8 SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Oddný Soffía BFHH 117
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Bogfimisetrið

22 Nov 2025

Bikarmót BFSÍ Nóvember

Trissubogi M.fl/ Compound

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 584 NR JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB

-Bye-

9/ 449 KARLSDÓTTIR Karólína BFB 127

8/ 497 BJÖRNSSON Birkir BFB 115

5/ 539 ÞORSTEINSSON Ísar Logi BFB

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 542 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB

3/ 551 NR MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 518 SKOV JENSEN Natan BFB

7/ 514 SARTORI Eydís Elide BFB 117

10/ 443 SIGURÐARDÓTTIR Oddný Soffía BFHH 121

-Bye-

2/ 580 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

148

KARLSDÓTTIR K (BFB)

124

ÞORSTEINSSON ÍL (BFB)

140

GEIRSSON BF (BFB)

125

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

138

SKOV JENSEN N (BFB)

126

SIGURÐARDÓTTIR OS (BFHH)

117

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145
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